
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

14 

18 

44 

1 

33 

37 

Name 

Anthony Fornetti 

Julie Dahmer 

Patrick O'Hara 

Dale Oesterle 

Peter Botham 

Mike McGahern 

Class 

SM 

SM1 

SM1 

SM 

SM 

SM1 

Laps 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:45.858 

3:00.145 

3:06.721 

3:09.793 

2nd Best 

2:45.947 

3:00.507 

3:08.599 

3:10.012 

Year 

1990 

1999 

1991 

1992 

1991 

1995 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#33 transponder sensed only on first time crossing start/finish 

#37 no transponder sensed; not timed. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Mazda Heritage Cup 

Mazda Heritage Cup Practice 

Practice started at 9:40:12 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/17/2019 09:40 AM 


